
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1501 31st avenue N

Birmingham, AL 35207

2520 Clermont St

Antigo, WI 54409

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1017 Freeman Rd

Broussard, LA 70518

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

jaldridge@cadoil.comCAD Control Systems (337) 369-3737

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Jim 
Rozumialski

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

laura.haessig@ferguson.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark Reimer

Troy Braswell

Barbara Hunter

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

tbraswell@american-usa.comAmerican Pipe (804) 357-6756

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

mreimer@antigoconstruction.comAntigo Construction, Inc. (715) 627-2222

Johnny 
Aldridge

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.com

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Contract 7803

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Josh Penning joshp@ero-tex.netEro-Tex, Ltd (866) 437-6839

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

12/16/2016
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Contract 7803

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

S40 W24211 Rockwood Way

Waukesha, WI 53189

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

5950 Seminole Centre Ct., Suite 200

Madison, WI 53711

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

Sean Leppert sleppert@interstatesealant.comInterstate Sealant and 
Concrete, Inc. (262) 547-6316

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Terri Yeager

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange Christine 
Bolwahn (608) 781-1819

Brian Veit bveit@klengineering.comKL Engineering (608) 663-1218

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

(715) 799-3823

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 

Specialist

12/16/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7803

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

515 Monroe St.

Fort Atkinson, AS 53538

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2916 South Cherry Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

13135 Danielson Street

Poway, CA 92064

James Sponem

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Ben Larrabee benl@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

janice@speedwaysg.comJanice RyanSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

kbuchholz@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

Sarah Johnson ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.comUnderground Solutions (858) 679-9551

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625Bill 

Pulvermacher

Marcia Kolbeck marcia@trierweilerco.comTrierweiler Construction & 
Supply Co., Inc. (715) 387-8451

12/16/2016
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PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Jeff Moore

104
jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

12/16/2016


